
June 1, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

June 1, 2020 Monday Seniors Open Seniors 

June 1, 2020 Monday Plate v BRAMHALL (A) Ladies

June 2, 2020 Tuesday Seniors v ASHTON on MERSEY (A) Seniors 

June 2, 2020 Tuesday 5th 9 Hole Stableford Mixed

June 3, 2020 Wednesday Calendar

June 4, 2020 Thursday

Mr Captain's Prize to Ladies - Evening Comp & 

Presentation Ladies

June 5, 2020 Friday Ladies Friendly v DAVENPORT (Away) Ladies

June 5, 2020 Friday Calendar

June 6, 2020 Saturday Captain's Day Gentlemen

June 6, 2020 Saturday Captain's Night Dinner Social

June 7, 2020 Sunday 3rd Monthly 9 Hole Stableford Mixed

June 7, 2020 Sunday Captain's Prize to Juniors Juniors

June 8, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

June 8, 2020 Monday B Team v ASTBURY (H) Ladies

June 9, 2020 Tuesday Calendar

June 10, 2020 Wednesday 3rd Midweek Stableford Gentlemen

June 11, 2020 Thursday 3rd EG Medal Ladies

June 11, 2020 Thursday Seniors v HEATON MOOR (A) Seniors 

June 12, 2020 Friday Ladies Friendly v CHEADLE (Home) Ladies

June 12, 2020 Friday Friday Frolics Mixed

June 13, 2020 Saturday 3rd Summer Medal 7 Day Members

June 14, 2020 Sunday MERSEY BOWL @ NORTHENDEN Mersey Calendar

June 14, 2020 Sunday Holdsworth Cup @ STAND B&H

June 15, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

June 16, 2020 Tuesday 6th 9 Hole Stableford Mixed

June 17, 2020 Wednesday GENTLEMEN'S MERSEY SHIELD @ CHORLTON Mersey Calendar

June 18, 2020 Thursday Stableford (Gunson Cup alternative date) Ladies

June 18, 2020 Thursday The USPGA Championship - Winged Foot - Day 1 Calendar

June 19, 2020 Friday Calendar

June 20, 2020 Saturday Seniors' Championship and Supplementary Medal 7 Day Members

June 21, 2020 Sunday 5th 9 Hole Stableford Mixed

June 22, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

June 22, 2020 Monday Plate v BRAMHALL (H) Ladies

June 23, 2020 Tuesday Calendar

June 24, 2020 Wednesday 3rd Midweek Medal Gentlemen

June 24, 2020 Wednesday Team Match v DIDSBURY (1st Team Away) Mersey Team

June 25, 2020 Thursday Gilbert Trophies Medal Ladies

June 26, 2020 Friday Calendar

June 27, 2020 Saturday CENTENARY CUP 7 Day Members

June 28, 2020 Sunday Centenary Inter-Club Salver @ MARPLE Mixed

June 29, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

June 29, 2020 Monday B Team v SANDBACH (H) Ladies

June 30, 2020 Tuesday Seniors v HEYROSE (A) Seniors 

June 30, 2020 Tuesday 7th 9 Hole Stableford Mixed




